DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

HOMEMADE MUSIC LIMITED

HOMEMADEZEROMILES LTD

HOMEMADEZEROMILES LTD

HOME-MADE UK PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOME MARKETING HOLDINGS LTD

HOME MARKETING HOLDINGS LTD

HOMEMASTER MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOMEMATION LIMITED

HOME MEADOWS NURSERY LIMITED

HOMEMEAD RESIDENTS LIMITED

@HOME MMC LIMITED

@HOME MMC LIMITED

HOME MOVE ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

HOMEMOVE MANAGEMENT LTD

HOME NEURO PHYSIO LTD

HOME NOTCH LTD.

HOME NOTCH LTD.

HOMENOTES LTD

HOME NURSING SUPPLIES
ISLAND) LIMITED

HOME OF CRAFT BEER LTD

HOME OF CRAFT BEER LTD

HOME ORGANISERS LIMITED

HOME OUTSIDE LIMITED

HOMEPAC.CO.UK LTD

HOME PARK (PRESTON)
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOME PRESTIGE UK LIMITED

HOME PRODUCTS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HOME PROSPECTS LIMITED

HOME PROSPECTS LIMITED

HOMEQUEST MORTGAGES LIMITED

HOMERIGHT KENT LIMITED

HOMERIGHT KENT LIMITED

HOMERSTONE LIMITED

HOMERTON FRIED CHICKEN LIMITED

HOMERUN CONSULTING LTD

HOMERUN CONSULTING LTD

HOME SAFE SOLUTIONS LTD

HOME SAFE SOLUTIONS LTD

HOMES AND HEARTS PROPERTY LTD

HOMES & STYLE LTD

HOMES AS YOU WISH LTD

HOMES AS YOU WISH LTD

HOMES BY HART LTD

HOMES BY OLIVER JAMES LIMITED

HOMES BY OLIVER JAMES LIMITED

HOMES BY PEACH LIMITED

HOMESCAPE DESIGN & DEVELOPMENTS LTD

HOMESCAPE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HOMESCOPE 16 PLUS LIMITED

HOMESCOPE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

HOMESDALE LIMITED

HOMESDALE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HOMESDALE

(CONT'D)

(HAYLING

RESIDENTS

PROPERTY INVESTMENTS

04412149
13399488
13399488
10103015
13400264
13400264
02112106
09305706
01446420
03664015
09924910
09924910
11966627
12713203
11986477
13406344
13406344
12012761
05819497

11017162
11017162
09590170
13165414
10893773
05038028

12582915
07346028
04768219
04768219
11903370
13390061
13390061
04646205
12463459
13390466
13390466
13395139
13395139
10380572
12598545
11904253
11904253
12151305
10891118
10891118
09035883
11791815
12496427
11361410
11361570
06170544
13384841

13384841
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(B4)

17/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
13/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
12/05/2021
14/05/2021
16/05/2021
16/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
13/05/2021
18/05/2021

15/05/2021
15/05/2021
17/05/2021
13/05/2021
18/05/2021
13/05/2021

13/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
13/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
13/05/2021
18/05/2021
12/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
12/05/2021
14/05/2021

14/05/2021

HOME SECURITY TRIALS LTD

HOME SELECTIONS LIMITED

HOMESERVE PLC

HOME SERVICES NURSERIES LTD

HOMES 4 LIVING FOUNDATION

HOMES FOR READING LTD

HOMES 4 U (BIRMINGHAM) LTD

HOMES 4 U (MIDLANDS) LTD

HOMES FROM HOME BY JANE LTD

HOMES FROM HOME BY JANE LTD

HOMESIDE SERVICES LIMITED

HOMESLATES LTD

HOMESMART INTERIORS LTD

HOMESMITH GROUP LTD

HOME SOLUTIONS SURVEYING LTD

HOME SPACE CARE LTD

HOME SPACE CARE LTD

HOMESPAN (UK) LIMITED

HOMES RAUNIAR LONGSHUT LTD

HOMES RAUNIAR LONGSHUT LTD

HOMESTAR MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

HOMESTAR MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

HOME-START BANBURY & CHIPPING NORTON

HOME-START BIRMINGHAM NORTH AND
INNER CITY LIMITED

HOME-START BLACKPOOL, FYLDE AND WYRE

HOME-START BLACKPOOL, FYLDE AND WYRE

HOME-START EXETER, EAST AND MID
DEVON

HOME-START EXETER, EAST AND MID
DEVON

HOME-START KENNET

HOME-START LAMBETH

HOME-START NORTH-WEST HAMPSHIRE

HOME-START NOTTINGHAM

HOMESTAR TRUSTEES
LIMITED/TRANSAIDGB LIMITED

HOME-START SOUTH AND WEST DEVON LTD

HOME-START SOUTHERN OXFORDSHIRE

HOME-START SURREY

THE HOMESTEAD GOATHLAND LTD

THE HOMESTEAD GOATHLAND LTD

THE HOMESTEAD GOATHLAND LTD

HOMESTEAD PLUMBING LIMITED

HOMESTORE DIRECT LIMITED

HOMESTREET PURLEY WAY LTD

HOMESTREET PURLEY WAY LTD

HOME STYLE CARPETS & FLOORING
(CHESTER) LIMITED

HOMESTYLE FOODS LIMITED

HOMESUD INTERIORS LTD

HOME SWAP HOLIDAYS UK LTD

HOME SWAP HOLIDAYS UK LTD

HOME SWEET HOME CARING SERVICES LTD

HOME SWEET HOME SUPPORTED LIVING LTD

HOMETECH PLASTERING LIMITED

12548376
10725291
02648297
12001282
09172016
10108064
11794059
11793958
13399345
13399345
05813493
12596826
12596639
10766518
06209721
13396532
13396532
04408416
13394625
13394625
02180896
02180896
05659531
06263702

06591166
06591166
05818942

05818942

05208226
05363089
05604443
04698694
12979797

05331020
05443274
08619881
13271335
13271335
13271335
10757255
04510413
13405134
13405134
10231397

12128441
08066790
13392667
13392667
11940633
09394393
13402839

(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C2)
(B3)
(D4)

(c2)
(C2)
(C2)

(D4)

(C2)
(C2)
(c2)
(E1)
(B2)

(c2)
(D4)
(C2)
(C3)
(E1)
(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(P1)

(D1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)

14/05/2021
13/05/2021
18/05/2021
14/05/2021
12/05/2021
13/05/2021
15/05/2021
15/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
17/05/2021
12/05/2021
14/05/2021
17/05/2021
17/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
18/05/2021
14/05/2021

12/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021

14/05/2021

13/05/2021
14/05/2021
14/05/2021
13/05/2021
16/05/2021

17/05/2021
13/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
12/05/2021
12/05/2021
18/05/2021
18/05/2021
17/05/2021

12/05/2021
16/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
17/05/2021



